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04-May to 10-May
Time Code Location Duration Time Code Title Location Duration

09:00 8182/1 PSYCHOLOGY PAPER 1 (FC) SH1 1h 45m

09:00 J282/01 LATIN: LANGUAGE WRTN (FC) SH1 1h 30m 13:30 C690U30-1 Drama Component3 Interpreting Theatre (FC) SH1 1h 30m

11-May to 17-May

09:00 8702/1 ENGLISH LITERATURE PAPER 1 (FC) SH1 1h 45m

13:30 8461/1H BIOLOGY PAPER 1 TIER H (FC) SH1 1h 45m

13:30 8464/B/1H COMBINED SCI TRILOGY BIOLOGY P1H (DA) SH1 1h 15m

09:00 8035/1 GEOGRAPHY PAPER 1 (FC) SH1 1h 30m 13:30 8525/1B COMPUTER SCIENCE PAPER 1B PYTHON (FC) SH1 2h 

09:00 1MA1 1H NON CALCULATOR (H) (FC) SH1 1h 30m 13:30 8182/2 PSYCHOLOGY PAPER 2 (FC) SH1 1h 45m

09:00 1HI0 11 MEDICINE IN BRITAIN (FC) SH1 1h 20m

18-May to 24-May

09:00 8462/1H CHEMISTRY PAPER 1 TIER H (FC) SH1 1h 45m

09:00 8464/C/1H COMBINED SCI TRILOGY CHEMISTRY P1H (DA) SH1 1h 15m

09:00 8702/2 ENGLISH LITERATURE PAPER 2 (FC) SH1 2h 15m 13:30 8525/2 COMPUTER SCIENCE PAPER 2 (FC) SH1 1h 45m

09:00 8652/LH FRENCH LISTENING TEST TIER H (FC) MH 45m 13:30 8061/2 RELIGIOUS STUDIES (SC) P2 CHRIST (SC) SH1 1h 45m
13:30 8061/3 RELIGIOUS STUDIES (SC) P3 ISLAM (SC)

09:00 8652/RH FRENCH READING TEST TIER H (FC) MH 1h 13:30 8061/5 RELIGIOUS STUDIES (SC) P5 THEMES (SC)

09:00 8700/1 ENGLISH LANGUAGE PAPER 1 (FC) SH1 1h 45m

09:00 8582/1 PHYSICAL EDUCATION PAPER 1 (FC) SH1 1h 15m

Week 19
Morning Afternoon

Week 20
Morning Afternoon

Mon 11 May English Literature

Tue 12 May

Biology

Combined Science

Wed 13 May Geography
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Thu 7 May Psychology

Fri 8 May Latin Drama

Computer Science

Thu 14 May Mathematics Psychology

Fri 15 May History

Week 21
Morning Afternoon

Mon 18 May

Chemistry

Combined Science

Thu 21 May English Language

Tue 19 May English Literature Computer Science

Wed 20 May

French Religious Studies

Fri 22 May Physical Education
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01-Jun to 07-Jun
Time Code Location Duration Time Code Title Location Duration

09:00 8582/2 PHYSICAL EDUCATION PAPER 2 (FC) SH1 1h 15m

09:00 8464/P/1H COMBINED SCI TRILOGY PHYSICS P1H (DA) SH1 1h 15m 13:30 J282/04 LATIN: VERSE LITERATURE A WRTN (FC) SH1 1h 

09:00 8463/1H PHYSICS PAPER 1 TIER H (FC) SH1 1h 45m

09:00 1MA1 2H CALCULATOR (H) (FC) SH1 1h 30m 13:30 8035/2 GEOGRAPHY PAPER 2 (FC) SH1 1h 30m

09:00 1HI0 2R SUPERPOWER,ELIZABETHAN (FC) SH1 1h 50m 13:30 8652/WH FRENCH WRITING TEST TIER H (FC) SH1 1h 15m
1HI0 B4 EARLY ELIZABETHAN (FC) -

09:00 1HI0 P4 SUPERPOWER RELATIONS (FC) -

09:00 8700/2 ENGLISH LANGUAGE PAPER 2 (FC) SH1 1h 45m 13:30 J536/05 MUSIC:LISTENING AND APPRAISING - WTN (FC) MH 1h 30m

08-Jun to 14-Jun

09:00 8461/2H BIOLOGY PAPER 2 TIER H (FC) SH1 1h 45m

09:00 8464/B/2H COMBINED SCI TRILOGY BIOLOGY P2H (DA) SH1 1h 15m

09:00 8692/LH SPANISH LISTENING TEST TIER H (FC) MH 45m 13:30 1HI0 31 WEIMAR & NAZI GERMANY (FC) SH1 1h 30m

09:00 8692/RH SPANISH READING TEST TIER H (FC) MH 1h 

09:00 1MA1 3H CALCULATOR (H) (FC) SH1 1h 30m 13:30 8552/W DESIGN AND TECHNOLOGY WRITTEN PAPER (FC) SH1 2h 

09:00 8035/3 GEOGRAPHY PAPER 3 (FC) SH1 1h 30m 13:30 J282/06 LATIN: LITERATURE AND CULTURE WRTN (FC) SH1 1h 

09:00 8462/2H CHEMISTRY PAPER 2 TIER H (FC) SH1 1h 45m

09:00 8464/C/2H COMBINED SCI TRILOGY CHEMISTRY P2H (DA) SH1 1h 15m

15-Jun to 21-Jun

09:00 8464/P/2H COMBINED SCI TRILOGY PHYSICS P2H (DA) SH1 1h 15m

09:00 8463/2H PHYSICS PAPER 2 TIER H (FC) SH1 1h 45m

09:00 8692/WH SPANISH WRITING TEST TIER H (FC) SH1 1h 15m

22-Jun to 28-Jun
Wed 24 Jun Contingency day in the event of national or significant local disruption to examinations in the United Kingdom

Week 26
Morning Afternoon

Week 23
Morning Afternoon

Physics

Wed 3 Jun Mathematics Geography

Mon 1 Jun Physical Education

Tue 2 Jun

Combined Science Latin

Fri 5 Jun English Language Music

Week 24

Thu 4 Jun

History French

Tue 9 Jun

Spanish History

Morning Afternoon

Mon 8 Jun

Biology

Combined Science

Fri 12 Jun

Chemistry

Combined Science

Week 25

Wed 10 Jun Mathematics DT

Thu 11 Jun Geography Latin

Tue 16 Jun Spanish

Morning Afternoon

Mon 15 Jun

Combined Science

Physics


